
2023 HQ U13 Girls State Championships - Div 1
2 - 5 Jul 2023

Buderim

Appointment Sheet - 3 July 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
28 03 Jul 2023 07:30 Pool D, Pool A Turf 1 - Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Mackay 1 Black Black Red Blue
Ipswich 1 Green Green Yellow Pink
Umpires HOLLIST Chelsea (AUS) DOWDEN Mackenzie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire PETERSEN Abbey (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges GREEN Angela (AUS) JOHNSTONE Christine (AUS)

Technical Officer WARHURST Sam (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
33 03 Jul 2023 08:50 Pool A Turf 1 - Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Sunshine Coast 1 Gold Gold Gold Purple

Brisbane 1 Cherry Cherry Cherry Lime Green
Umpires WALL Keira (AUS) ZIMMERLE Claire (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SWANN Sarah (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DOLL Georgia (AUS) JOHNSTONE Christine (AUS)

Technical Officer WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
36 03 Jul 2023 10:10 Pool D, Pool B Turf 1 - Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gold Coast 1 Black Black Electric Blue Green
Brisbane 2 White Royal Blue Yellow Lime Green

Umpires MCPEAKE Tamara-Jane (AUS) ZIMMERLE Heidi (AUS)
Reserve Umpire MANSFIELD Tiani (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges SKELSON Sharon (AUS) ASMUSSEN Rachel (AUS)
Technical Officer CRIPPS Narelle (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
37 03 Jul 2023 10:10 Pool B Grass 3 - Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Bundaberg Red Red Red Pink
Brisbane 3 White Royal Blue Yellow Lime Green

Umpires HOLLIST Chelsea (AUS) PADDISON Maya (AUS)
Reserve Umpire MACPHERSON Zara (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges WITCHER Amy (AUS) GREEN Angela (AUS)
Technical Officer HUNTER Kirsty (AUS)

Tournament Director
HUNTER Linda (AUS)
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2023 HQ U13 Girls State Championships - Div 1
2 - 5 Jul 2023

Buderim

Appointment Sheet - 3 July 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
43 03 Jul 2023 12:50 Pool A Turf 1 - Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Cairns 1 Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Pink

Ipswich 1 Green Green Green Orange
Umpires DOWDEN Emily (AUS) HARMSWORTH Jace (AUS)

Reserve Umpire ZIMMERLE Heidi (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges SHEAD Guy (AUS) GREEN Angela (AUS)

Technical Officer OVERLACK Cheryl (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
44 03 Jul 2023 12:50 Pool D, Pool A Grass 3 - Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Sunshine Coast 1 Gold Gold Gold Purple

Mackay 1 Black Black Black Green
Umpires ZIMMERLE Claire (AUS) SWANN Sarah (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SQUIRE Caitlin (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HUNTER Kirsty (AUS) KENDALL Emma (AUS)

Technical Officer CRIPPS Narelle (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
46 03 Jul 2023 14:10 Pool B Turf 1 - Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Toowoomba 1 Pink Navy Blue Yellow Light Blue

Brisbane 3 Cherry Cherry Cherry Lime Green
Umpires WALL Keira (AUS) HAMILTON Natalie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire DYKSTRA Lily (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges ZIMUNHU Lisa (AUS) DOLL Georgia (AUS)

Technical Officer WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
47 03 Jul 2023 14:10 Pool B Grass 3 - Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gold Coast 1 Black Black Electric Blue Green
Bundaberg Red Red Red Pink

Umpires BUTLER Charlotte (AUS) DOWDEN Mackenzie (AUS)
Reserve Umpire HUTCHINS Georgia (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges STUART Amy (AUS) WITCHER Amy (AUS)
Technical Officer DALEY Mardi (AUS)

Tournament Director
HUNTER Linda (AUS)
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2023 HQ U13 Girls State Championships - Div 1
2 - 5 Jul 2023

Buderim

Appointment Sheet - 3 July 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
53 03 Jul 2023 18:10 Pool C, Pool A Turf 1 - Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 1 Cherry Cherry Cherry Lime Green

Cairns 1 Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Green
Umpires HARMSWORTH Jace (AUS) ZIMMERLE Heidi (AUS)

Reserve Umpire ZIMMERLE Claire (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HUNTER Kirsty (AUS) OVERLACK Cheryl (AUS)

Technical Officer STARR David (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
54 03 Jul 2023 19:30 Pool B Turf 1 - Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 2 White Royal Blue Yellow Lime Green

Toowoomba 1 Pink Navy Blue Pink Light Blue
Umpires HAMILTON Natalie (AUS) SWANN Sarah (AUS)

Reserve Umpire PROFKE Bella (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges FECHNER Karen (AUS) McNAMARA Megan (AUS)

Technical Officer HELMSTEDT Mellisa (AUS)
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Tournament Director
HUNTER Linda (AUS)
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